+44 (0)1638 591187    |   nobelus.comENDURANCE COLLECTION
ScuffProof™ Laminate
KEY FEATURES
30 mic
• Completely Scratch Resistant
• Durable, Hard-Coated Surface
• Prevents Spoilage From Abrasion
• Excellent Colour Accuracy

K
 |
 L
FS
P
- M
AR
C
H
 2
02
4
Core Size: 76 mm   |   Wind Direction: Adhesive In
Sample rolls available upon request. Non-standard roll sizes can be made to order and will be subject to special pricing. Lead time for or der fulfilment may be delayed.
Part Number Description Width (mm) Length (m)
LFSP.076.0315.02000 ScuffProof™ Laminate 315 2000
LFSP.076.0328.02000 ScuffProof™ Laminate  328 2000
LFSP.076.0440.02000 ScuffProof™ Laminate 440 2000
LFSP.076.0450.02000 ScuffProof™ Laminate 450 2000
LFSP.076.0510.02000 ScuffProof™ Laminate 510 2000
LFSP.076.0630.02000 ScuffProof™ Laminate 630 2000
LFSP.076.0710.02000 ScuffProof™ Laminate 710 2000
LFSP.076.0720.02000 ScuffProof™ Laminate 720 2000
LFSP.076.0755.02000 ScuffProof™ Laminate 755 2000
STANDARD SIZES - LFSP